	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  U > UPGF66-31558-20
	UPGF66-31558-20 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            UPGF66-31558-20
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 125.68600 (This price is for reference only)
		 UPGF66-31558-20 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    UPGF66-31558-20  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BL-21671-140 Knowles  MIC PIEZO ANALOG OMNI -54.5DB
0351200000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE SAFETY GND SCREW ALUM
1195400000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 765015 S4E0
W45-10-66B Vector Electronics  CASE ALUM INST 4.5X10X6.64"
CSP3531LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL SIDE 31.4X27.9X0.8" GREY
1527757 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
A9BBG-0405F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF04G/AF04/AFF04G
0982680214 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 51 TYPE D 16POS
0152680279 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 51 TYPE
0210200863 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" 0.50MM 17POS
H3AAT-10104-N6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049N/H1506TR 4"
A-PC1504-030027-1 Assmann WSW Components  CORD SJT 16AWG 3COND 3M
M6MMT-2018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM20T/MC20M/MDM20T
1416334 Phoenix Contact  CAT5E CABLE 100M STRANDED
392297 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BLACK 1000'
GT.75X156C2 HellermannTyton  15" GRIP TIE BLUE
BT2I-M69 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE METAL BARB 8.0"
362041-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
SE175P-TR0 Panduit Corp  SLEEVE EXP BLK 1.75" (44.5MM)
PFOV452X2CL Panduit Corp  FITTING OUT-VERT 45 POL CLR 2X2"
205-14-7846-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0TLS050.SLSA Littelfuse Inc  FUS 170V TELE-GARD 50A-W/EMR LDS
52000001009 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CART 250V 6.3A PCB
045101.5NRL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V FAST NANO2 SMD 1.5A
BK/S501-10A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 10A 250V FAST CERM S501
5TTP 6 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 6A 125V SLOW AXIAL 5TTP
2026-09-C8 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 3 POLE
P6SMB15A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMB
SMCJ1.5KE13A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC SMC
P4KE550CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 495VWM 760VC AXIAL
MP4KE33CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC DO41
MSMLJ36AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO214AB
MSMCJLCE70A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC DO214AB
MXSMBJSAC6.0E3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 11.2VC DO214AA
JANTX1N6469 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9VC GPKG AXIAL
1KSMBJ20A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC SMD
CR0300SB Littelfuse Inc  DIODE SIBOD 25V DO-214
TISP4080H3LMR-S Bourns Inc.  SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL PROTECTOR
V22ZA2 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 18.7V 500A DISC 10MM
ROV20H182K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 1620V 10KA DISC 20MM
	UPGF66-31558-20  keywords
	    	UPGF66-31558-20
	UPGF66-31558-20  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	UPGF66-31558-20  pdf
	UPGF66-31558-20  datasheet
	UPGF66-31558-20  price
	UPGF66-31558-20  distributor
	electronic components UPGF66-31558-20
	UPGF66-31558-20  Circuit Protection
	UPGF66-31558-20  Circuit Breakers
	UPGF66-31558-20  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	UPGF66-31558-20
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .